Vergleichsschiessen Restkreis Blankenburg
Braunlage 28.04.2024

Braunlager SG Ergebnisse ~ Wertung
Vorsitzende/er Josef Atzenhofer 93 93
Majestéat Stefan Deppe 95 95
Andre Niemeyer 89 89
Meik Medrian 89
Bettina Klapproth 94 94
Max Ferdinand Klaeden 85
Sophie Atzenhofer 96 96
Hartmut Henkelmann 95 95
562
SG Zorge
Vorsitzende/er Andreas Block 91 91
Majestéat Sergey Mironov 86 86
Thomas Hollburg 94 94
Thies Brendel 91 91
Ines Lorenz 86 86
Dik de Weerd 89 89
Siegmund Bischoff 86
537
SV Neuhof
Vorsitzende/er Ronald HaRler 95 95
Majestéat Rainer Beikirch 86 86
Marius Floss 94 94
Erika Beikirch 80 80
Frank Schulz 83 83
Christian Loewner 78
Michael Braune 80
Michael Floss 87 87
525
SG Walkenried
Vorsitzende/er Conny Werner-Hammer 83 83
Majestat Isabell Nebelung 89 89
Andreas Gloger 86
Gabi Maller 79
Christian Koblitz 88 88
Alexander Werges 90 90
Sabine Rossmann 73
Matthias May 88 88
Stefan Lierath 87 87
Eric Weinert 80
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Wiedaer SG
Vorsitzende/er
Majestéat

SV Hohegeil3
Vorsitzende/er
Majestéat

Klaus-Giinther Lamm
Siegbert Wetzel

Ute Wetzel

Christoph Wetzel
Corinna Dammkoéhler
Thorsten Frenzel
Simone Frenzel
Stephanie Melson
Max Schilert
Elisabeth Miiller

Robert Hansmann
Wilya Schankula
Martina Gietz

Jurgen Gietz

Ridiger Peglau

Daniel Reiter

Horst Gietz

Gabriela von Oettingen
Erich Schridde

89
84
76
84
83
87
73
84
41
68

80
57
82
75
84
80
90
59
88

89
84

84
83
87

84

o1
—
—

80
57
82
84
90

88






